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Business Unit Key Contact Phone Number Email

U.S. Partnership Engagement Dane Lopes (475) 477-1287 Dane.Lopes@ascotgroup.com

Partnership Engagement – West Region Myshell Gresham (917) 450-7355 Myshell.Gresham@ascotgroup.com

Partnership Engagement – Central Region Oliver Ade (847) 682-5737 Oliver.Ade@ascotgroup.com

U.S. Professional and Management Liability Brian Chiolan (332) 455-0551 Brian.Chiolan@ascotgroup.com

AscotPRO® Drew Walter (646) 978-9697 Drew.Walter@ascotgroup.com

Financial Institutions Peter Trochev (516) 866-7025 Peter.Trochev@ascotgroup.com

Public Company D&O John Kuhn (332) 272-2604 John.Kuhn@ascotgroup.com

Head of U.S. Casualty Jeff Canfield (332) 322-9496 Jeff.Canfield@ascotgroup.com

Excess Casualty Shawna Hadjipateras (646) 956-1603 Shawna.Hadjipateras@ascotgroup.com

Excess Casualty Ashley Hunley (212) 417-0587 Ashley.Hunley@ascotgroup.com

Environmental Ted Mavraganis (646) 978-9642 Ted.Mavraganis@ascotgroup.com

Surety Tara North (332) 455-0536 Tara.North@ascotgroup.com

Surety Peter Faust (475) 477-1324 Peter.Faust@ascotgroup.com

Bermuda Excess Casualty Michael Watkins (441) 400-2560 Michael.Watkins@ascotgroup.com

Bermuda Excess Casualty Jason Pugi (441) 735-2534 Jason.Pugi@ascotgroup.com

Bermuda Excess Casualty Kimberly Pursell (441) 735-2531 Kimberly.Pursell@ascotgroup.com

Bermuda Casualty/ Professional Liability Sean Ramlal (441) 705-0558 Sean.Ramlal@ascotgroup.com

Bermuda Casualty/ Professional Liability Malini Romeo (441) 532-4754 Malini.Romeo@ascotgroup.com

Bermuda Claims Joy LaHuta (441) 400-2575 Joy.LaHuta@ascotgroup.com

London Excess Casualty Kelly Barnes +44 20 7743 9680 Kelly.Barnes@ascotgroup.com

London Property Angela Matthews +44 20 7743 9627 Angela.Matthews@ascotgroup.com

London Cargo Jessica Pearson +44 20 3627 8859 Jessica.Pearson@ascotgroup.com

London Terrorism Jake Rugge-Price +44 20 7743 8372 Jake.Rugge-Price@ascotgroup.com
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